
As of 20240201

CULPEPER MODEL BARNSTORMERS
2024 CLUB CALENDAR

Upcoming 2024 events:

NOTE: Entries with “???” are still in works as to particulars.

February 10 Saturday Valley RC Swap Meet @ Weyers Cave, VA 9am-1pm
www.vrcfc.org  & Kevin Grapes k.grapes41@gmail.com 

February 17 Saturday Newport News Swap Meet @ Newport News, VA 8am-noon
CD: Todd Smith @ rctreeopflyer@gmail.com  

March 15-17 Fri-Sun FARM Pattern Flying Intro & Practice Sessions All Day
@ the FARM Club Field CD: Gerald Hood @ hood007@aol.com 

April 14 Sunday CMB Club Meeting @ Lenn Model Airpark 1:00 PM
Club Fly Day #1, Pilot Training, and Flight Checks all day

April 20 Sat 1st Church 5K Run 6am-Noon
Lenn Model Airpark Will be Closed During the Run

???April 20-21Sat-Sun Kingston Aero Modelers Pattern Contest @ All Day
Kingston, NC  CD: Carl Zavalney carlzavalney@bshg.com      

May 4 Sat 15th Lenn Park Wicked Bottom 5K Run 6am-Noon
Lenn Model Airpark Will be Closed During the Run

May 10-16 Fri-Thur Joe Nall @ Triple Tree Aerodrome @ Woodruff, SC All Day
 https://tta.aero 

??May 18-19Sat-Sun Charlotte, NC Pattern @ ??? All Day
CD: Rick Harn    

June 15 Saturday FARM Float Fly #1 @ Lake Ritchie, Bealeton VA 9am-4pm
CD: Nic Burhans npb6218@earthlink.net  

June 23 Sunday CMB Club Meeting @ Lenn Model Airpark 1:00 PM
Club Fly Day #2, Pilot Training, and Flight Checks all day

July 16-19 Tue-Fri AMA Aerobatic (pattern) NATS @ Muncie, IN  All Day
www.modelaircraft.org  



???August 24-25 Sat-Sun Florence, SC Pattern Contest All Day
CD: Robert Gainey ruddercable@yahoo.com 

September 12-15 Th-Sun NEAT Fair @ Townsville, NY
www.neatfair.org 

September 14-15 Sat-Sun FARM Pattern Contest @ Bealeton, VA FARM Field All Day
CD: Don Szczur dsczczur@verizon.net  

September 21 Saturday FARM Float Fly #2 @ Lake Ritchie, Bealeton, VA 9am - 4pm
CD: Nic Burhans npb6218@earthlink.net 

September 29  Sunday CMB Club Meeting@ Lenn Model Airpark 1:00 PM
Club Fly Day #3, Pilot Training, and Flight Checks all day
2024 CMB Board Nominations Open Until 1 Dec.

October 4-11 Fri-Fri Nall in the fall@ Triple Tree Aerodrome @ Woodruff, SC All Day
 https://tta.aero 

October 9-10 Wed-Thur Culpeper Airfest STEM Days / static displays   8AM-3PM
CD: Nic Burhans npb6218@earthlink.net 

October 12 Sat Culpeper Airfest static display / air show 7AM-4PM
CD: Nic Burhans npb6218@earthlink.net 

November 5 Tuesday National Election Day All Day

November 30 Sat 2024 CMB Board Nominations Close

December 1 Sun CMB 2024 Board Election Starts Until 10 Dec.

December 7 Saturday Joint CMB and FARM Christmas Party 6:30-10 PM

December 15 Sunday Club Annual Meeting @ Lenn Park Pavilion 11am-1 pm
Club swap meet 11-12 am
2025 Board Election Concludes at 12:01 pm
Club Annual Meeting 12:01-1:00 pm

December 15 Sunday CMB Club Fly @ Lenn Model Airpark 1pm-until
Club Fly Day #4Pilot Training, and Flight Checks all afternoon

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year 2025

Past 2024 events:


